
181724

MAKE
AUDI

WVA
23682
23885
23887
23896
23898

FMSI
D1024-7928

Ate - Teves

193x72.77x20.5
193.1x72.6x20.5

90R-01111/3237

181724

Trac. CC Kw CV

Front / Rear

AUDI

A8 D2 (4D2, 4D8) 03.94-12.05 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
S8 quattro   (AQH) Gasolina 4WD 4172 265 360 06.99-09.02 ■
S8 quattro   (AVP) Gasolina 4WD 4172 265 360 06.99-09.02 ■
S8 quattro   (AYS) Gasolina 4WD 4172 265 360 06.99-09.02 ■
S8 quattro   (BCS) Gasolina 4WD 4172 265 360 06.99-09.02 ■
6.0 W12 quattro   (AZC) Gasolina 4WD 5998 309 420 01.01-09.02 ■
2.5 TDI quattro   (AKE) Diesel 4WD 2496 132 180 09.00-09.02 ■
3.3 TDI quattro   (AKF) Diesel 4WD 3328 165 224 06.00-09.02 ■

8EMEKRD*ajdghh+
Qty: 300 Weight: 3.260

O.E.M. MAKE
4D0 698 151 AB AUDI

1
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